
FF0000TWHS QBC Lead Committee Chairmen

Committee Name 2021-2022 Cell Phone Email Address
PRINT PRODUCTION Miller/Honeyman
Calendar: Coordinate Varsity Calendar Photo Shoots Sarra Darce 225-892-8651 sarradarce4@gmail.com

Calendar: Coordinate Calendar Coupons Amy Conjelko 281-793-6770 abconjelko@yahoo.com

Highlander Huddle Program: Lead Coordinator to Designer Christy Miller 832-969-9836 millerchris77@gmail.com

Highlander Huddle Program Ads: Recruit Biz Ads Kim Walters & Sarra Darce 225-892-8651 sarradarce4@gmail.com, kimmwalters@sbcglobal.net

Team Photographer Lead: Assist photos to Huddle and Memory Book Wendy DiPasquale 281-723-6503 wendydip@sbcglobal.net

Sponsor Professional Photographer Lisa Shortino 801-414-0608 shortino8@comcast.net

CHALLENGER CAMP Charlotte Acuff 713-306-6195 cacuff11@yahoo.com

Organize TWHS Challenger Football Camp for Special needs kids 

(Fall)
Jade Hearn Bloodworth

832-683-9619 jct01@yahoo.com

COACH OF THE WEEK Steve Starcke 281-615-2462 stevens@tauberoil.com

Coordinate SR parents to be on sidelines during Varsity games (Fall)
COMMUNITY SERVICE - Players Reading to Feeder Schools Ellin Rue 832-250-5821 ruecrew6@charter.net

Organize Community Service & Varisty player visits to Elementary Lori O'Flatherty loriozone1@yahoo.com

CONCESSION Supplies-McC Tera Turnbull 281-705-7721 teraturnbull@comcast.net
Stock concessions at McC -shop at Sam's Club & Coke delivery (Fall)
CONCESSION Supplies-TWHS-HEAD Laurie Jeter 281-793-6770 laurieJeter@sbcglobal.net
Purchase & order concessions, stock concession stand at TWHS (Fall 

& Spring Game)
Sarra Darce

225-892-8651 sarradarce4@gmail.com

FEED THE COACHES Andrea Pondant 832-766-8623 apondant@wm.com 
organize sign ups for Fri coaches lunches & Saturday am breakfast 

(Fall)
Jen Shanahan 309-339-7267 jennifer.a.shanahan@comcast.net

Rebecca Johnson 832-610-0600 rebeccakjohnson@sbcglobal.net

2021 GOLF TOURNAMENT CHAIR Keri Tetlow 281-806-4565 aktetlow@gmail.com

Lead Golf Tournament Committee- Main fundraiser for QBC 

Scholarship Fund (Spring)
2021 GOLF REGISTRATION Nicole Miller 713-569-9198 twhsqbc.treasurer@gmail.com
Registration & prepare auction list, placards, receipts, list of winners 
2021 GOLF DAY - SILENT & LIVE AUCTION CO-CHAIRS Erin Dore 337-349-3272 Erinmdore@yahoo.com

Organize volunteers, coordinate auction items & Class Baskets (April- Beth Landgraf 979-255-4856 blandgraf@gmail.com

Highlander Pick Up / 9th Grade Lead Lisa Shortino 713-291-7766 shortino8@comcast.net

Organize Team Store Gear & Spirit Pack Pick Up

MERCHANDISE SALES Kathy Croom 713-306-2192 kncroom@comcast.net

Coordinate merchandise sales at orientations, events & Varsity 

home games (August-November & Spring Game)
Nikki Pressnall 918-629-0905 nikkipressnall@gmail.com

RED & GREEN PARADE  CO - CHAIRS Laurie Jeter 281-806-1200 LaurieJeter@sbcglobal.net

Coordinate with school/city on logistics, emails to clubs, VIP cars, 

organize floats (Fall)
Kim Rhame

713-553-6423 KRhame03@gmail.com

SENIOR BANQUET  Senior Class Reps & Board

Coordinate Varsity Banquet in January

SENIOR MOM PARADE FLOAT Crispin Provost CrispinProvost@att.net 281-814-1398

Coordinate Homecoming Float for Sr. Football Moms Pam Blakeslee 936-524-8738
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SENIOR PLAYERS PARADE FLOAT Crispin Provost CrispinProvost@att.net 281-814-1398

Coordinate Homecoming Floats for Sr. Varsity Football Players Pam Blakeslee 936-524-8738

SENIOR DAD'S SKIT    Sean Cash 832-458-9551 scash@presco.com

Coordinate team for senior Dad's skit for Pep Rally after Red/Green 

Parade

SENIOR PARENT NIGHT  Patti Kimmel 281-455-1255 runpmk@gmail.com

Organize & coordinate Senior Parent Night, order Parent Gifts Annie Ferguson 281-844-8772 MissAnnieMS@hotmail.com

SPONSORSHIPS Rachel & BJ Honeyman 281-745-7908 twhsqbc.president@gmail.com

Recruit & Promote QBC sponsors QBC Board

SPRING GAME QBC Board 

Organize burgers, concessions, merch sales at Spring Game

STONE OF DESTINY Greg Salter 832-202-4032 gsalter@pepcosales.com

Transport/set up The Stone of Destiny/Trailer  for all home & away 

varsity games
Pam Salter 281-686-3707 psalter1961@gmail.com

TAILGATING Leigh Cooper 832-594-1477 leighcooper2@comcast.net

Coordinate, organize & promote Tailgate prior to varsity games Megan Hulings 281-798-8860 mhulings@hotmail.com

VARSITY COOKIE MOMS Cayce Rabel 832-687-8660 caycerabel@sbcglobal.net

Coordinates Varsity Moms to make cookies each week

VARSITY DINNER GROUPS Annie Ferguson 832-326-7209 mmcgurrin@me.com

Plans the varsity groups and their dining schedule for the fall season Kim McGurrin 281-844-8772 MissAnnieMS@hotmail.com

VARSITY GAME FILMS Senior Class Reps

Receive game film DVDs from coaches and hand out at varsity games

VARSITY GOODY BAGS Laureen Jones 936-827-0596 joneslc67@gmail.com

Coordinate volunteers to make varsity treat bags each week

VARSITY LOCKER DECORATIONS Honey Tucker 832-585-7614 HoneyTucker7777@gmail.com

Coordinate volunteers and weekly decorations for varisty locker 

room
Marissa Mettauer 713-471-5458 Mettauer@yahoo.com 

Memory Wall - Weekly Varsity Photos Ellin Rue ruecrew6@charter.net

VARSITY LOCKER ROOM CLEAN UP Emma Sims emmasims936@hotmail.com

Coordinate volunteers and clean up locker room at 12:30 pm on 

Fridays (30 min)

VARSITY SEND OFF Stephanie Sanders 832-381-7992 scsanders2@comcast.net 

Coordiinate & promote all varsity send offs each week at TWHS 

campus

WALK OF CHAMPION BRICKS Amy Jones 832-863-1223 rljasj@msn.com

Coordinate sales, engraving and placement for bricks in concessions 

area (On Going)

YARD SIGNS Rachel Honeyman 281-745-7908 RachelHoneyman@hotmail.com

Coordinates the purchase & distribution:McC (equip day) and 9th-

12th grades (MTP)

VARSITY MCGREGOR RUN THRU CLAN Lance Raper 713-503-7383 lance.raper@comcast.net

Updated 5.28.2020

mailto:CrispinProvost@att.net
mailto:runpmk@gmail.com
mailto:MissAnnieMS@hotmail.com
mailto:twhsqbc.president@gmail.com
mailto:gsalter@pepcosales.com
mailto:psalter1961@gmail.com
mailto:MissAnnieMS@hotmail.com
mailto:HoneyTucker7777@gmail.com
mailto:lance.raper@comcast.net


FF0000TWHS QBC Lead Committee Chairmen

Manages the arrival and setting up of run through at ALL varsity 

games (12-15 vols)
Rob Kimmel 281-382-2104 rrk550@comcast.net
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